Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

~NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Armband Nane

26024
26056
26058
26007
26052
26030
26029
26037
26033
26054
26004
26014
26017
26038
26023
26001
26064
26063
26066
26009
26040
26055
26027
26062
26047
26003
26006
26053
22171
26044
26010
26035
26021
26043
26016
26005
26026
26020
26032
26015
26012
26067
26048

Wi p
Austin
Theo
Ri sk

F5 Tornado

Renny
Rapt ur e
Zi ppity
Di esel
Quest

Ri ver
Abr a
Xtremne
Edge
Reveille
Ben
Kestre
Dandy
Furl ey
Phoeni x
Gusto
Kip
Siegfried
Stri ke
Bri sk!
Pl ayer
Gauge
Stuie
Fabl e
Chest er
Yankee
Stitch
Token
Fl ame
Shane
W zard
Tw X

Ci sco
Rio
Freddi e
Bob
Hai | ey
Presto

Ganbl e:

Ti

40.
39.
37.
37.
39.
39.
39.
40.
38.
37.
38.
39.
39.
40.
38.
39.
40.
38.
38.
44.
46.
37.
47.
38.
40.
38.
39.

No
No

37.
39.
41.
45.

No

38.
44,
45.
42.
45.
39.
41.
43.

No

Saturday, June 13, 2009
Masters Gamblers

13 seconds

e 7Pt
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34
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64
21
93
11
55
75
82
23
27
80
17
77
61
96
12
81
67
86
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Ti nme
Ti me
50
37
73
31
Ti nme
56
89
87
19
33
13
97
78
Ti nme
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26 inch Judge:

1Pt
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Gambl e
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20
20
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20
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20
20

20
20

Scott Chanberl ain

Scor e

65
62
58
56
56
56
56
55
53
51
50
50
47
47
44
44
44
40
39
36
36
35
35
34
33
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
24
23
21
21

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULh WN P

el
= O

26036
26013

War
Strider

Armband Nane

22065
22093
22100
22129
22032
22166
22138
22123
22139
22031
22155
22158
22163
22018
22067
22088
22130
22162
22011
22080
22087
22043
22025
22090
22027
22059
22091
22020
22013
22048
22070
22061
22142
22098
22082
22016
22002
22151
22028
22154
22165
22172
22007

Keegan
St reak
Rut hl ess
Ruby
Mol |'y
Cassi e
Jack
Rhys
Eve
Fizz
Chant ey
E-Z

Ski
Envy
Isis
Tom Jones
Shap

Br acey
Moxi e
Bur gee
Bekah
Super
Roni n
Zell a
Zoi e
Ki x
Thyne
Enna

Li ndy
Casey
VooDoo!
Regan
Choc
Jasper
Flirt
Runbl e
Shi ne
Anni e
Pi | ot
Booker T
Soni ¢
Schmut zy
MIlle

No

Ti me

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

36.
39.
36.
38.
38.
39.
36.
41.
36.
38.
38.
40.
37.
38.
40.
43.
42.
40.
40.
41.
36.
38.
39.
37.
38.
36.
45.
46.

No

35.
37.
39.
42.
41.
46.
37.
37.
38.
38.
39.
40.
41.
41.

13 seconds

e 7Pt

49
86
42
35
42
94
26
03
93
00
61
14
09
69
83
00
69
56
48
55
98
92
24
97
55
57
32
12
Ti nme
82
67
45
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17
14
28
92
34
97
51
90
61
66
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5Pt 3Pt
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22 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e
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Scott Chanberl ain

Scor e

67
65
59
57
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55
55
54
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49
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47
46
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43
43
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
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Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22035
22141
22083
22033
22118
22052
22152
22006
22076
22005
22095
22075
22014
22017
22068
22064
22029
22066
22009
22039
22079
22089
22150
22108
22128
22036
22074
22131
22094
22127
22012
22084
22121
22101
22058
22004
22003
22144
22054
22105
22022
22140
22147
22156
22168
22159
22120
22040
22099
22050
22049
22146

Sassy
Rukh
Pebbl es
Chance
Jus

Shi ner
Pi nch
St at

Zi ppity
Soni ¢
Sky
Silver
Si mrer
Chno
Portia
Rhi annon
Jay
Jock
Royce
D va
Wat t
Apri
Cal i
Zest
Rowdy

W sp
Seeker
Fi nesse
Zeke
Zaney
Dr anma
WIllin'
Tia
Rory
Sage
Dazzl e
Qi z
Ganite
Skye
Lhot se
Bean
Dazzl e
Pi per
Meg

Qui xanna
M ck
Charlie
Br het t
Skid
Ranger
West
Smart As

44. 74
42. 88
44. 09
44. 73
39.77
43.18
No Ti e
37.92
39. 47
40. 16
41.19
41. 23
39.04
39.31
40. 20
40. 64
41. 00
42.12
42. 20
39. 47
43. 07
39. 23
39.71
43. 80
44. 05
40. 49
43. 19
43. 57
46. 06
38. 83
42. 42
46. 32
45. 00
42. 38
48. 33
46. 32
47. 14
42.78
43. 17
47.78
42. 77
42.08
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
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Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

22041
22019
22046

Peak
Ty
Ti ng

Ar mband Nane

16009
16023
16031
16043
16038
16025
16012
16013
16020
16042
16021
16010
16040
16018
16046
16024
16003
16033
16022
16032
16002
16017
16015

Austin
Spooner
FIyR
Smitten
M ckl e
Si esta
Sal sa
Breeze
Tag
Moxi e
Sur ge
Scout
Meg
Tucker
Logan
Dasher
Jake
Beau

D vot
Ti na

Bl ast er
Expor t
Taser

Armband Nane

12012
12025
12017
12016
12019
12014
12011
12010
12002
12005
12023
12004

Zip
Aggi e
divia
lg
Figit
Roc

G ordo
Radar
Apri |
Reese
Mol |'y
Munchi e

Absent
Absent
Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
41.
40.
45.

No

37.
37.
40.
43.
48.

No

42.
44,
45.
38.
41.
46.

14 seconds

nme

97
23
43
81
26
72
48
05
65
Ti nme
64
69
59
60
72
Ti nme
61
92
38
87
05
97

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.
41.
42.
42.
42.
42.
38.
42.
47.
50.
43.
42.

7Pt
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15 seconds

nme

90
87
20
15
98
52
51
88
33
09
91
04

7Pt
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3Pt
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Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 6
3 4
3 3
3 3
1 3
3 4
3 4
0 4
3 4
3 4
4 2
2 5

16 inch Judge:

1Pt
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Gambl e

20
20
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12 inch Judge:

1Pt
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Gambl e

20
20
20
20

Scott Chanberl ain

Scor e

62
56
56
56
40
40
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
32
31
31
27
23
22
22

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scott Chanberl ain

Scor e

58
51
50
48
39
34
32
31
31
31
30
28

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



12020 Tobi 43. 32
12006 Jack 46. 42
12007 Arlo 45. 56

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

o

W
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Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

PO8011
PO8006
P08014
P0O8013
P0O8001

Mont y!
Spl ash
Kati e

Dyl an
Hannah

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P12026
P12019
P12005
P12027
P12018
P12007
P12023
P12021

Tess
Fanny
Spi ke
Sydney
Cheers
Pi per
Sci - Fi
Val

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16022
P16028
P16007
P16005
P16037
P16011
P16017
P16016
P16050
P16025
P16032
P16049
P16009
P16013
P16047
P16042

Lil"J
Spyder
Spryte
Neo
Dory
Anni e
Keen
Aly
Teco
Dash
Sassy
Yankee
G ace
Ti cker
Zen
Sophi e

Ganbl e:
Ti

45.
40.
44,
43.
51.

Ganbl e:
Ti

40.
43.
39.
43.
! 43.
42.
49,
Absent

Ganbl e:
Ti

36.
36.
40.
39.
42.
41.
41.
43.
44,
40.
41.
41.
40.
45.
39.
39.

Saturday, June 13, 2009

Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

nme
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53
20
40
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15 seconds

nme

54
51
73
82
11
95
38

7Pt
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14 seconds

nme

55
84
31
17
49
73
48
15
82
59
54
78
18
59
17
18

7Pt
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Perf ormance |11

SPt

NEF,A~WW

Perf ormance |11

SPt

RPOR~ABMADMNMNWLER

Per f ormance |11

SPt
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3Pt
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3Pt

O~ wWwo b~ wo

3Pt
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1Pt
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8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20

Scor e

52
35
28
21
17

Scor e

52
49
46
42
40
29
25

Scor e

60
60
57
51
48
36
35
35
32
30
29
28
26
26
25
23

Scot t

Qualified

Scot t

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scot t

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P16046 |vy 40. 96 0 3 1 4 22

P16015 Legend Absent
P16044 Breeze Absent
P16038 Luce Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P22040 Houston 39.93 2 2 3 2 20 55 Qualified
2 P22013 Bruni 39.98 0 1 4 5 20 42 Qualified
3 P22042 Wi skey 38.42 0 3 6 6 39
4 P22024  Yuki 42.62 0 3 6 5 38
P22027 Gabby 40. 62 0 3 4 4 31
P22016 Nash 41. 04 1 2 3 4 30
P22011 Bizzy 40. 09 0 4 2 1 27
P22031 Spotty No Ti nme 0 4 1 4 27
P22006 Ml o Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 29.7%



Sunday, June 14, 2009

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 63 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12010 Radar 48. 90 0. 00 0 0
2 12004 Munchi e 53. 48 0. 00 0 0
3 12021 Mat ty 56. 23 0. 00 0 0
4 12005 Reese 50. 32 0. 00 1 0
12019 Figit 63. 82 0.82 1 0
12007 Arlo 69. 49 6. 49 0 2
12002  April 76. 32 13. 32 1 0
12025  Aggi e 72.84 9.84 2 0
12006 Jack No Ti e 0 0
12012 Zip 58. 16 0. 00 0 0
12017 Aivia 64. 61 1.61 1 1
12023 Mol |y 120. 23 57.23 0 0
12011 G ordo Absent
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 61 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16038 M ckl e 42.73 0. 00 0 0
2 16013 Breeze 43. 62 0. 00 0 0
3 16017 Export 45. 46 0. 00 0 0
4 16010 Scout 47. 28 0. 00 0 0
16033 Beau 57.62 0. 00 0 0
16025 Siesta 43. 64 0. 00 1 0
16040 Meg 44. 29 0. 00 0 1
16032 Tina 46. 32 0. 00 0 1
16043 Smitten 53. 40 0. 00 1 1
16003  Jake 54. 56 0. 00 0 2
16009 Austin No Ti e 0 0
16011 Schi sm No Ti e 0 0
16012 Sal sa No Ti e 0 0
16020 Tag No Ti e 2 0
16022 Di vot No Ti e 1 1
16023 Spooner 52. 49 0. 00 2 0
16024 Dasher 47.54 0. 00 0 2
16037 Beaut y No Ti e 1 0
16046 Logan No Ti e 1 1
16021 Sur ge No Ti e 0 1
16015 Taser Absent
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Tim Verrell

E
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Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.82
16. 49
18. 32
19. 84
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Tim Verrell

E
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Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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D st ance:
Pl ace
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184 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

22090
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22002
22013
22018
22154
22123
22130
22126
22005
22083
22035
22061
22117
22151
22158
22052
22031
22048
22074
22089
22016
22028
22011
22020
22147
22139
22094
22065
22165
22084
22009
22058
22049
22129
22033
22017
22070
22135
22006
22012
22105
22022
22025
22043

Zell a
Opal
Shi ne
Li ndy
Envy
Booker T
Rhys
Snhap
Ty
Soni ¢
Pebbl es
Sassy
Regan
Pepper
Anni e
E-Z
Shi ner
Fizz
Casey
Seeker
Apri l
Rumbl e
Pi | ot
Moxi e
Enna
Pi per
Eve
Zeke
Keegan
Soni ¢
WIilin'
Royce
Sage
West
Ruby
Chance
Chno
VooDoo!
Siren
St at

Dr ama
Lhot se
Bean
Roni n
Super

58 seconds

Ti me

38.
40.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
42.
43.
44,
44,
48.
49.
54.
39.
41.
42.
42.
43.
43.
44,
44,
45.
48.
50.
54.
46.
46.
50.
50.
50.
56.
59.
66.
. 60
.24
.39
. 66
.99
.45
. 86

30
22
59
87
99
06
63
63
50
07
11
20
78
88
94
57
89
92
09
99
37
39
10
63
68
47
31
44
52
77
84
94
57
18

Ti nme
66

Ti nme
Ti nme

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
57
18
. 00
00
00
. 00
99
.45
. 00
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22 inch Judge:

F
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Tim Verrell

Scor e

.00
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.00
00
.00
.00
00
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.00
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.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
. 00
. 00
.00
.00
.00
.57
.18
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Eli
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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22047 Rosa
22054 Skye
22059 Ki x
22067 Isis
22068 Portia
22075 Silver
22076 Zi ppity
22079 Wat t
22082 Flirt
22087 Bekah
22100 Rut hl ess
22101 Rory
22118 Jus
22120 Charlie
22098 Jasper
22127 Zaney
22128 Rowdy
22131 Fi nesse
22138 Jack
22140 Dazzl e
22142 Choc
22163 Ski
22166 Cassi e
22019 Ty
22004 Dazzl e
22007 MIlle
22024 BAM
22029 Jay
22050 Ranger
22066 Jock
22040 Br het t
22091 Thyne
22134 Mol |y
22146 Smart As
22159 M ck
22168 Qui xanna
D stance: 184 yards

Pl ace

OO0~ WN PR

Armband Nane

26055
26024
26036
26066
22171
26007
26040
26056
26015

Kip
Wi p
War

Furl ey
Fabl e
Ri sk
Gusto
Austin
Freddi e

52.18
67. 85
No Ti e
43.76
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
53. 57
58. 25
No Ti e
45. 26
No Ti e
45. 86
52.31
46. 88
63.51
58. 89
43. 95
No Ti e
57. 32
59. 54
51.34
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

37. 60
38. 00
38. 30
39. 58
39. 90
40. 94
41.79
42. 89
44. 81

o

o

= O

TFl ts

couooo

eNeNoN-NolcN-Nollo)

. 00
. 85

. 00

. 00
.25

. 00

. 00

00

. 00

51
89

. 00

. 00
.54
. 00
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Mast ers
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. 00
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00
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26 inch Judge:

F
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Eli
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Tim Verrell
Scor e

00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



26014 Abr a 45, 95 0.00
26044 Chester 46. 36 0.00
26020 Ci sco 47. 25 0.00
26029 Rapt ur e 48. 31 0.00
26032 R o 48. 48 0.00
26003 Pl ayer 42.11 0.00
26038 Edge 46. 26 0.00
26017 Xtrenme 50. 43 0.00
26016 Shane 43.72 0.00
26062 Stri ke 44. 79 0.00
26004 Ri ver 49,58 0.00
26063 Dandy 51. 00 0.00
26012 Bob 55. 24 0.00
26021 Token 48. 47 0.00
26005 W zard No Tinme
26018 Mar ea 70. 55 12.55
26023 Reveill e 56. 93 0.00
26027 Siegfried 58. 02 0.02
26030 Renny 45. 86 0.00
26033 D esel 50. 92 0.00
26037 Zippity 48. 93 0.00
26041 Jet son No Tinme
26042 Lochl an 41. 86 0.00
26048 Presto 59. 26 1.26
26053 Stui e 59. 50 1.50
26058 Theo 57. 96 0.00
26067 Hai | ey No Ti e
26010 Yankee 38. 89 0.00
26013 Strider Absent
26047 Bri sk! Absent
26051 Soda Absent
26052 F5 Tornado Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 137
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 19
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 36
Percent Qualified: 26.3%
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D st ance:
Pl ace

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

176 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P08014
PO8011
PO8001

Kati e
Mont y!
Hannah

180 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P12027
P12026
P12023
P12005
P12017
P12007
P12021

Sydney
Tess
Sci - Fi
Spi ke
Lucy
Pi per
Val

184 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

P16047
P16016
P16017
P16028
P16050
P16025
P16015
P16042
P16006
P16009
P16041
P16038
P16005
P16040
P16013
P16011
P16019
P16022
P16044

Zen
Aly
Keen
Spyder
Teco
Dash
Legend
Sophi e
Oreo
G ace
Max
Luce
Neo
Sera
Ti cker
Anni e
Roscoe
Lil'J
Breeze

Sunday, June 14, 2009

Performancelll Standard

66 seconds
Ti me

53.76
54.71
73.02

64 seconds
Ti me

43.92
51.01
62. 62
45. 53
72.71
Absent
Absent

61 seconds
Ti me

44,98
45. 14
45. 43
46. 80
47. 41
48. 81
49.79
52.82
55. 49
58. 92
57. 38
62. 22
66. 88
63. 97
60. 18
No Ti e
56. 08
41. 87
65. 12

TFl ts

0.
0.
7.

TFl ts

TFl ts
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8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:
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Tim Verrell
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
12.02

Tim Verrell
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

8.71

Tim Verrell
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

6. 22

10. 88

12. 97

15. 00

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P16046
P16029
P16034
P16035

vy
Crysta
Kat ey
Tucker

184 yards

Armband Nane

pP22022
P22031
P22016
P22013
P22027
P22024
P22011

Aivia
Spotty
Nash
Br uni
Gabby
Yuki

Bi zzy

53.
| Blu Absent
Absent
Absent

93

SCT: 61 seconds
Ti me

46.
49,
46.
53.
51.
53.
Absent

07
86
92
50
40
26

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

0. 00
TFl ts
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
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TimVerrel i
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

5. 00

10. 00

Elim



Sunday, June 14, 2009

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 149 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12012 Zip 27.70 0. 00 0 0
2 12010 Radar 29. 17 0. 00 0 0
3 12005 Reese 31.21 0. 00 0 0
4 12019 Figit 33.98 0. 00 0 0
12006  Jack 34. 60 0. 00 0 0
12017 Aivia 37.03 0. 00 0 0
12023 Mol |y 37.23 0. 00 0 0
12021 Matty 37.55 0. 00 0 0
12002  April 40. 69 0. 00 0 0
12004 Munchi e 30. 33 0. 00 0 1
12025 Aggie 41. 67 0. 67 1 0
12007 Arlo 39. 48 0. 00 0 2
12018 Benny 53.42 12. 42 1 0
12014 Roc 32.02 0. 00 0 0
12011 G ordo Absent
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16038 M ckl e 25.11 0. 00 0 0
2 16013 Breeze 25. 48 0. 00 0 0
3 16023 Spooner 26. 30 0. 00 0 0
4 16025 Siesta 27.18 0. 00 0 0
16009 Austin 27.80 0. 00 0 0
16040 Meg 28.54 0. 00 0 0
16021 Sur ge 30. 64 0. 00 0 0
16014 Harry 31.92 0. 00 0 0
16016 Pet e 32.01 0. 00 0 0
16033 Beau 32.29 0. 00 0 0
16044 Keet a 32. 87 0. 00 0 0
16032 Tina 35.05 0. 00 0 0
16017 Export 24. 39 0. 00 0 1
16024 Dasher 25. 32 0. 00 0 1
16020 Tag 26. 64 0. 00 1 0
16003 Jake 31.16 0. 00 1 0
16010 Scout 32. 47 0. 00 2 0
16022 Di vot 19. 60 0. 00 0 0
16037 Beaut y 31.01 0. 00 0 0
16046 Logan 29. 62 0. 00 0 0
16015 Taser Absent
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D st ance:

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

16043

153 yards

Smtten

Ar mband Nane

22090
22146
22087
22165
22151
22056
22065
22016
22002
22082
22130
22166
22078
22035
22036
22049
22158
22013
22018
22139
22011
22067
22083
22089
22094
22123
22052
22033
22068
22053
22025
22100
22154
22084
22120
22138
22009
22129
22006
22074
22015
22017
22117
22022

Zell a
Smart As
Bekah
Soni ¢
Anni e
Stri der
Keegan
Runbl e
Shi ne
Flirt
Shap
Cassi e
Hannah
Sassy

W sp
West
E-Z

Li ndy
Envy
Eve
Moxi e
Isis
Pebbl es
Apri
Zeke
Rhys
Shi ner
Chance
Portia
Austin
Roni n
Rut hl ess
Booker T
WIllin'
Charlie
Jack
Royce
Ruby

St at
Seeker
Jester
Chno
Pepper
Bean

Absent

SCT: 37 seconds

Ti me

23.
23.
24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
28.
30.
30.
35.
23.
24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
39.
24.
24.
27.
33.
34.
28.
32.
27.
33.
26.
29.

No

34.
28.

66
85
44
99
47
48
52
20
24
45
56
87
46
03
98
69
95
13
24
45
67
92
60
09
28
10
11
23
67
40
16
71
95
28
07
46
32
06
18
83
73
Ti nme
52
46

TFl ts
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Mast ers
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00
00
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E

Scor e
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22031 Fizz No Ti nme 0 2 0 1 Elim
22054  Skye 38. 85 1.85 2 1 0 1 Elim
22058 Sage 35.53 0. 00 1 1 0 1 Elim
22059 Ki x No Ti nme 1 0 0 1 Elim
22079 Watt 32.50 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22088 Tom Jones 14. 69 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
22091 Thyne No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
22101 Rory No Ti e 0 2 0 1 Elim
22108  Zest 31. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22128 Rowdy 24. 63 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
22131 Fi nesse 32.19 0. 00 3 0 0 1 Elim
22135 Siren 28. 46 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
22136 El f No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
22147 Pi per 35.41 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
22007 Mlle Absent
22012 Dr ama Absent
22019 Ty Absent
22024 BAM Absent
22029 Jay Absent
22041 Peak Absent
22043 Super Absent
22046 Ti ng Absent
22048 Casey Absent
22050 Ranger Absent
22061 Regan Absent
22066 Jock Absent
22076 Zippity Absent
22099 Ski d Absent
22111 Toby Absent
22118 Jus Absent
22127 Zaney Absent
22040 Br het t Absent
22134 Mol |y Absent
22140 Dazzl e Absent
22142 Choc Absent
22159 M ck Absent
22163 SKi Absent
22172 Schmut zy Absent
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 37 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 26024 Wi p 24. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 26010  Yankee 24. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 26042 Lochl an 26. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 26053 Stuie 27.07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 26007 Ri sk 28. 09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26033 Di esel 30.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26027 Siegfried 31.59 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



26018 Mar ea 33.22 0
26029 Rapt ur e 25.11 0.
26023 Reveill e 25. 40 0
26038 Edge 26. 27 0.
26014 Abr a 31.91 0.
26037 Zi ppity 24. 14 0
26067 Hai | ey 27.40 0.
26012 Bob 30. 19 0.
26058 Theo 33.28 0
26016 Shane 33. 60 0.
26021 Token 33. 86 0.
22171 Fabl e 24. 40 0
26036 War No Tinme
26005 W zard 31.49 0
26015 Fr eddi e 26. 17 0
26030 Renny 35.48 0
26052 F5 Tornado No Tine
26063 Dandy 28. 44 0
26004 R ver Absent
26013 Strider Absent
26020 Ci sco Absent
26040 Qusto Absent
26041 Jet son Absent
26044 Chester Absent
26047 Bri sk! Absent
26051 Soda Absent
26055 Kip Absent
26056 Austin Absent
26060 Jive Absent
26066 Furl ey Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 117
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 39
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 45
Percent Qualified: 38.5%
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D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

149 yards

Armband Nane

P08014
PO8011
P08002
P08012
P0O8013
PO8001
PO8009

153 yards

Kati e
Mont y!
Rosi e
Fl i ng
Dyl an
Hannah

Ki mry

Armband Nane

P12027
P12019
P12015
P12017
P12007
P12028
P12001
P12026
P12023
P12014
P12021

157 yards

Sydney
Fanny
Lexi ngt on
Lucy
Pi per
Bunjy
KayDee
Tess
Sci - Fi
GIlli
Val

Ar mband Nane

P16022
P16047
P16028
P16025
P16024
P16050
P16041
P16013
P16011
P16009
P16001

Lil"J
Zen
Spyder
Dash
Fi ona
Teco
Max

Ti cker
Anni e
G ace
Tokal a

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, June 14, 2009

Performancelll Jumpers

44 seconds
Ti me

30.
33.
34.
38.
41.
41.
47.

11
50
74
46
06
72
17

TFl ts

43 seconds
Ti me

26.
28.
32.
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33.
34.
36.
29.
33.
Absent
Absent
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38
47
23
62
44
71
67
73

TFl ts

41 seconds
Ti me

23.
25.
25.
29.
29.
29.
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30.
33.
33.
40.

61
57
61
02
17
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67
98
28
69
63

TFl ts

AN -NoN-NoloNe}

coooooo0o0

cooooooo0o000
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Tim Verrell
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
3.17

Tim Verrell
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5.00

Elim

Tim Verrell
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



P16042 Sophie 31. 30 0. 00
P16006 Oreo 32.23 0. 00
P16005 Neo 42. 40 1.40
P16035 Tucker 30.94 0. 00
P16016 Ally 38.54 0. 00
P16017 Keen 33.16 0. 00
P16019 Roscoe 36. 38 0. 00
P16029 Crystal Blu 34.45 0. 00
P16037 Dory 19. 13 0. 00
P16043 G acie 49. 75 8.75
P16044 Breeze 29. 90 0. 00
P16015 Legend Absent
P16034 Katey Absent
P16038 Luce Absent
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22024  Yuki 26. 61 0. 00
2 P22027 Gabby 28. 60 0. 00
3 P22040 Houst on 33.39 0. 00
4 P22013 Bruni 33.54 0. 00
P22022 divia 26. 30 0. 00
P22031 Spotty 30. 86 0. 00
P22020 Spirit 37. 36 0. 00
P22016 Nash 32. 66 0. 00
P22045 Kristy 38.31 0. 00
P22006 Ml o Absent
P22011 Bizzy Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 47
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 28
Percent Qualified: 59.6%

O OO FrRPPFPMNOOPRFrROLPR

OO OO0 O0OONOFEFrOo

Per f ormance |11

R

P RPNRPOOOOO

S

ONOOPFRPrOOOOo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNollo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

PR RPRPRPRPRPPRLOOOO

E

P P,OOOOOOO

5. 00
5. 00
6. 40
10. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Tim Verrell

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Ul O O OO

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



	1 USDAAFullClassResultsmastersgamblers
	2 USDAAFullClassResultsP3Gamblers
	3 Sun Masters Standard
	4 Sun P3 Standard
	5 USDAAFullClassResultsMastersJumpers
	6 Sun P3 Jumpers

